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Materials Coatings

Balinit® Alcrona (NIG)

Uncoated (SIL)

14 Articoli | 2 Pages | This tool is available in 7 diameters and 2 coatings.

ﬂ Please consider the environment, before printing this document.
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6,30
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d1

1.5
20
2,5
3,0
4,0
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Rif. gambo

FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA
FORMA

Coatings
(Balinit®)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Alcrona (NIG)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
Uncoated (SIL)
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Code

NIG361063
NIG361083
NIG361104
NIG361124
NIG361165
NIG361205
NIG361250
PSV361063
PSV361083
PSV361104
PSV361124
PSV361165
PSV361205
PSV361250
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